

MARKET
Mmasy - (Awesh) - NDB

(71)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

SARUN BAKSHI PWD ROAD DULAMPUR

MARKET TO JGR DIVISION

26/500] Mmasy (Awesh) 23-24 UB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

[RAJAN RANJAN SINGH]

1864

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1. PIV & fixing benchmark pillar -					
Qty vide T.M.B P-(11) 01 nos					
				Rs 4714.39/each	4714=
2. PIV & fixing Reference pillar -					
Qty vide T.M.B P-(11) 03 nos					
				Rs 2193.28/each	6580=
3. Clearing & Grubbing road land -					
Qty vide T.M.B P-(11) 0.266 Hae					
				Rs 75573.34/Hae	20103=
4. Excavation in soil -					
Qty vide T.M.B P-(12) 3 1.5000 m ³					
				Rs 103.96/m ³	3275=
5. Const ⁿ of embankment 1000m					
Qty vide T.M.B P-(21) 240.198 m ³					
				Rs 257.88/m ³	61942=
(ii) Const ⁿ of embankment 100m -					
Qty vide T.M.B P-(21) 560.462 m ³					
				Rs 182.60/m ³	102340=
(6) Const ⁿ of Subgrade -					
Qty vide T.M.B P-(18) 654.94 m ³					
				Rs 261.42/m ³	171214=
(7) Const ⁿ of G.S.D Cr -					
Qty vide T.M.B P-(12) & (16)					
2 (212.75 m ³ + 5.925 m ³) = 218.675 m ³					
Cost 216.90 m ³ @ 3060.18/m ³					663753=
				Cost	706921=
					1033926=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) P.V. work in concrete	112	—	—	—	
Qty in de T.M.B P. (42) & (47)					
$= (159.55 m^3 + 4.943 m^3) = 163.99 m^3$					
at 162.68 m ³ @ 4637.01/m ³ —					75434920
(9) Concrete pcc 150 pavement					
Qty in de T.M.B P. (12) & (17)					
$= (456.0 m^3 + 9.48 m^3) = 465.48 m^3$					
at 465.12 m ³ @ 8894.81/m ³ —					41371542
(10) Laying brick side lining					
Qty in de T.M.B P. (18) 380.0 m ²					
@ 539.29/m ² —					20493020
(11) P.V. work stone					
Qty in de T.M.B P. (18) 0.2 m ³					
@ 3127.34/each —					625520
(ii) P.V. work stone					
Qty in de T.M.B P. (18) 0.4 m ³					
@ 846.71/each —					338720
(12) Providing & fixing rebar-reinforced					
barbed wire					
Qty in de T.M.B P. (18)					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
= 0.2 m @ 5752.20/each —					1150420
(ii) 600mm circular					
= 0.2 m @ 7320.00/each —					1464020
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
= 0.2 m @ 7159.52/each —					1431920
					585945920
					618046420

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Logo of Muzap project					
Qty of T.M.B.P. (18) 0.3 m					
@ 15017.19/each					4505200
(14) Plr boundary pillar					
Qty of T.M.B.P. (19) 0.8 m					
@ 720.13/each					576120
(15) Cable duct across the road					
Qty of T.M.B.P. (19) 15.0 m					
@ 828.46/m					1242700
(16) Plr road masonry					
Qty of T.M.B.P. (19) 152.0 m ²					
@ 663.72/m ²					10088500
(17) Plr in excavation					
Qty of T.M.B.P. (12) 18.63 m					
@ 398.64 m					742600
(18) Plr p.c.m.s in foundation					
Qty of T.M.B.P. (13) 1.62 m ³					
@ 7397.21/m ³					1198300
19. Laying bedding					
Qty of T.M.B.P. (13) 2.13 m ³					
@ 575.24/m ³					122500
20. Plr brick Masonry cm (1:4) d					
Qty of T.M.B.P. (13) 14.02 m ³					
@ 6685.28/m ³					9372800
21. Laying R.C.M.P. Hume pipe					
Qty of T.M.B.P. (23) 7.50 m					
@ 3346.26/m					2509700

MSD 6157,043

64,84,048

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			15.57	D	61,57,043.20
					64,84,048.20
22. Plastering work cm (13)					
of side T.M.D.P. (13)			14.02	m ²	
			210.13	/m ²	2946.20
23. Painting on Plaster					
of side T.M.D.P. (21)			15.43	m ²	
at 14.02 m ² @			137.84	/m ²	1933.20
			Total	D	61,61,922.20
					64,88,927.20
Add. 18% GST				D	11,09,196.20
					11,68,007.20
Add. 1% L.C.M				D	61,619.20
					64,889.20
Add. S.Fee 5% T.M.D.P. (25)				P	1,12,673.20
			Total	D	74,45,360.20
					74,34,496.20
Less 0.03% below cost for 20-41					2,530.00
				B	78,32,146.20
Less previous bill payment				D	69,51,477.20
				Payable by	8,80,669.20
for 12/12/2024					
S.E. Chakraborty					
				12/12/24	
				AE	